Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

East Asia boundary between Communist & Non -Communist is called

AFP is the news agency of:

Deepest ocean of the world is?

On May 3, United States appointed as special envoy to Afghanistan and Pakistan.

Where was Hazrat Isa born?

Where the Pakistan's first radio station was setup

Who United all the Sikhs and founded a kingdom in the Punjab?

Reuter is the news agency of

Lack of causes diabetes 2012

Spectrum made of

Which of the following regions of Balochistan will be irrigated through Kachhi canal project?

Three members of parliament submitted Malala's name to Norwegian Nobel
Committee.

On Mar 12, Javaid Mehmood was appointed new provincial ombudsman

Indian prisoner Sarabijit Singh was critically injured by the fellow prisoners at jail.

CPU is the abbreviation of

Answers Choice

Bamboo Curtain
Iron Curtain
Cactus Curtain
Ice Curtain

UK

France
Germany
None of these

Bering Sea
Mediterranean Sea
Pacific Ocean
None of these

Lloyd Bryce <br>
Daniel Brent <br>
John Cloud <br>
James Dobbins<br>

Dom» DOmP DOWP DO

Iraq
Jerusalem
Mecca

None of these

Lahore
Karachi
Multan
Islamabad

Guru Nanak

Guru Gobind Singh
Ranijit Singh

Guru Tegh Bahadur

USA
Germany

UK

None of these

Sugar
Insulin
Calcium
Vitamins

. Seven colours
Five colours

Three colours
nine coloures

Quetta

Zhob

. Nasirabad
None of these

Norway's
Sweden's
Greece's
France's

2014
2015
2017
2018

. Central Jail<br>

. Kot Lakhpat Jail<br>
. Central Jail Multan <br>
. Central Jail Sahiwal <br>

wP» DOw P UOWP UOWF DOWP UOWr U0UP UOWP 00OmP U0U» 00U

. Central programming Unit
. Central processing Unit
C. Central power Unit

D. Computer Processing Unit



16

17

18

19

20

Under vision 2025 WAPDA will constructed SATPARA Dam on indus Rive in

Khanki Headworks is situated on the river

Napoleon regarded which battle of 1805 as his greatest victory?

On April 18, the World Bank agreed to provide $840 million for the dam extension
project.

Dialysis is used for people with defective

w >

oOw

COU» DOWmP» DO

. Balochistan
. NWFP

. None of these

. Indus

Ravi

. Jhelum

Arras
Amiens

. Assayer

Mangla
Bhasha

Munda
Liver

Heart

. Diffusion



