

CSS General Knowledge Topic 2 Current Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	East Asia boundary between Communist & Non -Communist is called	A. Bamboo Curtain B. Iron Curtain C. Cactus Curtain D. Ice Curtain
2	AFP is the news agency of:	A. UK B. France C. Germany D. None of these
3	Deepest ocean of the world is?	A. Bering Sea B. Mediterranean Sea C. Pacific Ocean D. None of these
4	On May 3, United States appointed _____ as special envoy to Afghanistan and Pakistan.	A. Lloyd Bryce B. Daniel Brent C. John Cloud D. James Dobbins
5	Where was Hazrat Isa born?	A. Iraq B. Jerusalem C. Mecca D. None of these
6	Where the Pakistan's first radio station was setup	A. Lahore B. Karachi C. Multan D. Islamabad
7	Who United all the Sikhs and founded a kingdom in the Punjab?	A. Guru Nanak B. Guru Gobind Singh C. Ranjit Singh D. Guru Tegh Bahadur
8	Reuter is the news agency of	A. USA B. Germany C. UK D. None of these
9	Lack of _____ causes diabetes 2012	A. Sugar B. Insulin C. Calcium D. Vitamins
10	Spectrum made of	A. Seven colours B. Five colours C. Three colours D. nine colours
11	Which of the following regions of Balochistan will be irrigated through Kachhi canal project?	A. Quetta B. Zhob C. Nasirabad D. None of these
12	Three members of _____ parliament submitted Malala's name to Norwegian Nobel Committee.	A. Norway's B. Sweden's C. Greece's D. France's
13	On Mar 12, Javaid Mehmood was appointed new provincial ombudsman_____.	A. 2014 B. 2015 C. 2017 D. 2018
14	Indian prisoner Sarabjit Singh was critically injured by the fellow prisoners at _____ jail.	A. Central Jail B. Kot Lakhpat Jail C. Central Jail Multan D. Central Jail Sahiwal
15	CPU is the abbreviation of	A. Central programming Unit B. Central processing Unit C. Central power Unit D. Computer Processing Unit

16	Under vision 2025 WAPDA will constructed SATPARA Dam on Indus River in	A. Balochistan B. NWFP C. Northern Areas D. None of these
17	Khanki Headworks is situated on the river	A. Chenab B. Indus C. Ravi D. Jhelum
18	Napoleon regarded which battle of 1805 as his greatest victory?	A. Austerlitz B. Arras C. Amiens D. Assayer
19	On April 18, the World Bank agreed to provide \$840 million for the _____ dam extension project.	A. Mangla B. Bhasha C. Tarbela D. Munda
20	Dialysis is used for people with defective	A. Liver B. Kidneys C. Heart D. Diffusion
